
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

 

(8) Marco BIANCHI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

 

(98) TIEZZI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

 

(121) Andrea BAIAMONE 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:43.314 
10:42.503 

1:41.089 
1:40.273 

2:01.657 
1:40.789 
1:40.659 
1:40.280 
4:50.543 

1:40.347 

Diff 

+3.041 
+9:02.230 

+0.816 

+21.377 
+0.509 
+0.379 

+3:10.263 

Time of Day 

14:04:33.405 
14:15:15.908 
14:16:56.997 
14:18:37.270 

14:04:34.744 
14:06:15.533 
14:07:56.192 
14:09:36.472 
14:14:27.015 

14:04:31.098 

Printed: 02/06/2018 14:20:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

4° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:25 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

02/06/2018 14:00 


