

## **MES Experience**

Prove Libere MES Cervesina 2,804 km

4° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP

02/06/2018 14:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:25

Lap Lap Tm		Diff	Time of Day	
) Marco	BIANCHI			
1	1:43.314	+3.041	14:04:33.405	
2	10:42.503	+9:02.230	14:15:15.908	
3	1:41.089	+0.816	14:16:56.997	
4	1:40.273		14:18:37.270	
B) TIEZZ	1			
1	2:01.657	+21.377	14:04:34.744	
2	1:40.789	+0.509	14:06:15.533	
3	1:40.659	+0.379	14:07:56.192	
4	1:40.280		14:09:36.472	
5	4:50.543	+3:10.263	14:14:27.015	
21) Andr	ea BAIAMONE			
1	1:40.347		14:04:31.098	

Lар	Lap im	DIII	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Im	Diff	Time of Da

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori

Orbits









